
September 09, 2019

Race Date Warroad XC Invite

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior High 3.2K

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Brennen Johnson Roseau 12:14.91   1 8
Noah Urness Roseau 12:35.82   2 8
Hunter Jordheim East Grand Forks 12:50.63   3 8
Elliot Arnston East Grand Forks 12:57.24   4 7
Wyatt Hennum Warroad 13:03.45   5 7
Wyatt Shaw Lake of the 13:07.46   6 9
Gunnar Lund Roseau 13:11.17   7 8
Bodee Hovda Roseau 13:11.28   8 9
Titus Kvien Roseau 13:15.09   9 8
Yili Schiro Lake of the 13:20.710  10 8
Griffin Marvin Warroad 13:21.711  11 9
Jonah Vandervort East Grand Forks 13:22.612  12 8
Brady Loer East Grand Forks 13:26.113  13 8
Garrett Hennum Warroad 13:29.914  14 9
Sam Goulet Warroad 13:34.915  15 9
Alex Beckel Lake of the 13:36.316  16 9
Jaxon Mahar East Grand Forks 13:38.017  17 7
Charles Nelson East Grand Forks 13:39.518  18 8
Weston Mahar East Grand Forks 13:41.319  19 7
Erick Comstock Warroad 13:42.120  20 9
Ben Butler Roseau 14:03.621  21 8
Braydn Thingvold Roseau 14:05.322  22 8
Simon Anderson Warroad 14:14.123  23 8
Tate Moore East Grand Forks 14:17.8(> 7)  24 8
Dylan Gray Bagley/Fosston 14:29.0(< 5)  25 8
Ben Berthiume Lake of the 14:38.424  26 9
Alex Ballard Roseau 14:44.6(> 7)  27 8
Jake Kvien Roseau 14:45.5(> 7)  28 8
Mitchell Berger Roseau 14:52.6(> 7)  29 9
Daniel Sopkowiak Lake of the 14:56.325  30 8
Austin Hagen Roseau 15:01.4(> 7)  31 8
Rylee Johnson East Grand Forks 15:02.5(> 7)  32 9
Jonah Lucas Roseau 15:05.4(> 7)  33 9
Evan Butler Roseau 15:48.4(> 7)  34 9
Bo Paulson Roseau 15:53.9(> 7)  35 7
Joshua Dorow Lake of the 15:56.626  36 8
Logan Koubandonh Roseau 16:00.3(> 7)  37 8
David Hruby Warroad 16:08.527  38 8
Seth Erickson Roseau 16:13.1(> 7)  39 8
Payton Donarski East Grand Forks 16:14.0(> 7)  40 8
Colby Buchwitz Roseau 16:25.6(> 7)  41 9
Odin Hansen International Falls 16:28.8(< 5)  42 7
Ray McMillin Roseau 16:35.3(> 7)  43 7
Emmett Butler Roseau 16:41.9(> 7)  44 7
Tommy Swanson West Marshall 16:59.0(< 5)  45 8
Levi Steinhauer Roseau 17:11.8(> 7)  46 9
Jack Palmquist Warroad 17:15.0(> 7)  47 7
Lucas Larson East Grand Forks 17:17.7(> 7)  48 7
Dane Fish Warroad 17:30.8(> 7)  49 8
Josh Tangen Roseau 18:07.7(> 7)  50 9
Isak Anderson Roseau 18:37.3(> 7)  51 7
David Brown Lake of the 18:38.128  52 7
Camden Yates Warroad 19:35.7(> 7)  53 7
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September 09, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date Warroad XC Invite

Boys

Junior High 3.2K

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Roseau Finish Position -     1

Team Score (places): 27
12:53.6Average Time:

Brennen Johnson 1 12:14.9   1 8     1 12:14.9
Noah Urness 2 12:35.8   2 8     3 24:50.7
Gunnar Lund 7 13:11.1   3 8    10 38:01.8
Bodee Hovda 8 13:11.2   4 9    18 51:13.0
Titus Kvien 9 13:15.0   5 8    27 1:04:28.0
Ben Butler (21) 14:03.6   6 8 (48) 1:18:31.6
Braydn Thingvold (22) 14:05.3   7 8 (70) 1:32:36.9
Alex Ballard >  7 14:44.6   8 8 1:47:21.5
Jake Kvien >  7 14:45.5   9 8 2:02:07.0
Mitchell Berger >  7 14:52.6  10 9 2:16:59.6
Austin Hagen >  7 15:01.4  11 8 2:32:01.0
Jonah Lucas >  7 15:05.4  12 9 2:47:06.4
Evan Butler >  7 15:48.4  13 9 3:02:54.8
Bo Paulson >  7 15:53.9  14 7 3:18:48.7
Logan Koubandonh >  7 16:00.3  15 8 3:34:49.0
Seth Erickson >  7 16:13.1  16 8 3:51:02.1
Colby Buchwitz >  7 16:25.6  17 9 4:07:27.7
Ray McMillin >  7 16:35.3  18 7 4:24:03.0
Emmett Butler >  7 16:41.9  19 7 4:40:44.9
Levi Steinhauer >  7 17:11.8  20 9 4:57:56.7
Josh Tangen >  7 18:07.7  21 9 5:16:04.4
Isak Anderson >  7 18:37.3  22 7 5:34:41.7

East Grand Forks Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places): 49
13:14.9Average Time:

Hunter Jordheim 3 12:50.6   1 8     3 12:50.6
Elliot Arnston 4 12:57.2   2 7     7 25:47.8
Jonah Vandervort 12 13:22.6   3 8    19 39:10.4
Brady Loer 13 13:26.1   4 8    32 52:36.5
Jaxon Mahar 17 13:38.0   5 7    49 1:06:14.5
Charles Nelson (18) 13:39.5   6 8 (67) 1:19:54.0
Weston Mahar (19) 13:41.3   7 7 (86) 1:33:35.3
Tate Moore >  7 14:17.8   8 8 1:47:53.1
Rylee Johnson >  7 15:02.5   9 9 2:02:55.6
Payton Donarski >  7 16:14.0  10 8 2:19:09.6
Lucas Larson >  7 17:17.7  11 7 2:36:27.3

Warroad Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places): 65
13:26.4Average Time:

Wyatt Hennum 5 13:03.4   1 7     5 13:03.4
Griffin Marvin 11 13:21.7   2 9    16 26:25.1
Garrett Hennum 14 13:29.9   3 9    30 39:55.0
Sam Goulet 15 13:34.9   4 9    45 53:29.9
Erick Comstock 20 13:42.1   5 9    65 1:07:12.0
Simon Anderson (23) 14:14.1   6 8 (88) 1:21:26.1
David Hruby (27) 16:08.5   7 8 (115) 1:37:34.6
Jack Palmquist >  7 17:15.0   8 7 1:54:49.6
Dane Fish >  7 17:30.8   9 8 2:12:20.4
Camden Yates >  7 19:35.7  10 7 2:31:56.1

Boys

Junior High 3.2K

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Lake of the Woods/Rainy River Finish Position -     4

Team Score (places): 81
13:55.8Average Time:

Wyatt Shaw 6 13:07.4   1 9     6 13:07.4
Yili Schiro 10 13:20.7   2 8    16 26:28.1
Alex Beckel 16 13:36.3   3 9    32 40:04.4
Ben Berthiume 24 14:38.4   4 9    56 54:42.8
Daniel Sopkowiak 25 14:56.3   5 8    81 1:09:39.1
Joshua Dorow (26) 15:56.6   6 8 (107) 1:25:35.7
David Brown (28) 18:38.1   7 7 (135) 1:44:13.8

International Falls Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Odin Hansen <  5 16:28.8   1 7 16:28.8

West Marshall Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Tommy Swanson <  5 16:59.0   1 8 16:59.0

Bagley/Fosston Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Dylan Gray <  5 14:29.0   1 8 14:29.0
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September 09, 2019

Race Date Warroad XC Invite

Overall Finish List
Girls

Junior High 3.2K

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Kaitlyn Olson Roseau 14:00.11   1 8
Faith Lilly Warroad 14:07.22   2 8
Katie Allard East Grand Forks 14:48.4(< 5)   3 7
Keira Hesseldahl International Falls 16:23.1(< 5)   4 8
Caroline Marvin Warroad 16:27.33   5 7
Jasper King Warroad 16:42.24   6 8
Dakota Dunham Roseau 17:02.45   7 7
Carly Scherzer Bagley/Fosston 17:04.3(< 5)   8 9
Anne Marie Peterson Lake of the 17:07.9(< 5)   9 7
Emily Restad Roseau 17:25.06  10 9
Guinevere Daniels Warroad 18:15.47  11 8
Piper Moss International Falls 18:17.5(< 5)  12 6
Bryn Wilson Roseau 18:45.68  13 7
Alyson Stanislowski East Grand Forks 18:55.3(< 5)  14 9
Kourtney Talley International Falls 18:57.8(< 5)  15 9
Nissa Nestegard Warroad 19:30.99  16 9
Kylie Kendrick Roseau 22:16.110  17 9
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September 09, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date Warroad XC Invite

Girls

Junior High 3.2K

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Warroad Finish Position -     1

Team Score (places): 25
17:00.6Average Time:

Faith Lilly 2 14:07.2   1 8     2 14:07.2
Caroline Marvin 3 16:27.3   2 7     5 30:34.5
Jasper King 4 16:42.2   3 8     9 47:16.7
Guinevere Daniels 7 18:15.4   4 8    16 1:05:32.1
Nissa Nestegard 9 19:30.9   5 9    25 1:25:03.0

Roseau Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places): 30
17:53.8Average Time:

Kaitlyn Olson 1 14:00.1   1 8     1 14:00.1
Dakota Dunham 5 17:02.4   2 7     6 31:02.5
Emily Restad 6 17:25.0   3 9    12 48:27.5
Bryn Wilson 8 18:45.6   4 7    20 1:07:13.1
Kylie Kendrick 10 22:16.1   5 9    30 1:29:29.2

East Grand Forks Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Katie Allard <  5 14:48.4   1 7 14:48.4
Alyson Stanislowski <  5 18:55.3   2 9 33:43.7

International Falls Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Keira Hesseldahl <  5 16:23.1   1 8 16:23.1
Piper Moss <  5 18:17.5   2 6 34:40.6
Kourtney Talley <  5 18:57.8   3 9 53:38.4

Lake of the Woods/Rainy River Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Anne Marie Peterson <  5 17:07.9   1 7 17:07.9

Bagley/Fosston Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Carly Scherzer <  5 17:04.3   1 9 17:04.3
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